Individual Best Times (Masters)

Graham Shaw - (763842) - March Marlins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

27.20
27.20
27.24
27.63

27.72

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

27.63
27.24
27.20
27.20

27.72

Copyright 2024

407
407
405
388
384

388
405
407

384

Swim
Date

19/02/17
19/02/17
18/02/18
22/04/18
07/02/16

Swim
Date

22/04/18
18/02/18
19/02/17
19/02/17
07/02/16

Meet

Valentine Masters Meet 2017

Sudbury & District Valentines Masters Meet 2017
Valentine Masters Meet 2018

5th Newmarket Club Masters Open 2018

Valentines Masters Meet

Meet

5th Newmarket Club Masters Open 2018
Valentine Masters Meet 2018

Valentine Masters Meet 2017

Sudbury & District Valentines Masters Meet 2017

Valentines Masters Meet

Venue

Sudbury
Sudbury
Kingfisher LC
Newmarket

Kingston upon Thames

Venue

Newmarket
Kingfisher LC
Sudbury
Sudbury

Kingston upon Thames
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Licence Level

MAS662 0
MAS667 0
MAS741 0
MAS757 0
MAS595 0

Licence Level

MAS757 0
MAS741 0
MAS662 0
MAS667 0
MAS595 0
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